
Complete Class Placings Listing
Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName
1 Open Driving
1 9 761 Steve Bobzin - Deer Park Savoy Bro All Season Saddle Club

2 8 946 Susan Goebel - Walk This Way Pony Pals

3 6 967 Melissa Williams - Got An Example Northwest Saddle Club

4 7 1218 Melissa Korby - Hailey Mae Red River Riding Club

5 5 180 Emma Aronson - Miss Magic Treas Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

6 4 1217 Brent Mattfeld - Creek Side Titan Town & Country Saddle Club

7 3 483 Cindy Weir - Feelin Flashy Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 2 482 Carter Brixen - Bella Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

9 1 978 Mark Schuck - Stony Points Kate Mankato Saddle Club

2 Open Pony Driving
1 5 963 Mary Sansevere - Zeb Enchanted Hollow Riding & Drivi

2 4 981 Emma Hanson - S Bar PS Mr Debo Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

3 3 639 Bridget Edgar - Ravenwood Champ All Season Saddle Club

4 2 641 Olaf Edgar - Phantom Dash of Clas Pony Pals

5 1 1023 Alyssa Tjosaas - Centaurs Magic Ju Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

3 PeeWee Showmanship
1 10 425 Clara Thompson - RBR Bunsbenita Mower County Trailblazers

2 9 712 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

3 8 1052 Macy Sjolander - Makin Good Choic Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 687 Winter Miller - Tinkerbells Wish Mower County Trailblazers

5 6 1201 Lachelle Dahlstrom - Lopin Lady Wissota Appaloosa Club

6 5 799 Sydney Schneider - IE OSoSlow Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

7 4 130 Victoria Quade - Top Bars Little Hon Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

8 3 1188 Kaylee Bergmann - Fleet Dee Machi Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 805 Gavin Gores - Choc Full of Fancy Indianhead Saddle Club

10 1 807 Baleigh Stouffer - Blessed Dreams Indianhead Saddle Club

4 Junior Showmanship
1 10 709 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

2 9 427 Sage Rickert - Passing It Perfect Sunset Saddle Club

3 8 933 Taylor Anderson - Juan Its Sudden All Season Saddle Club

4 7 692 Trey Anderson - Zipped On Scotch Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

5 6 711 Mia Haskins - Strike N It Big Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

6 5 1166 Neve Halvorson - Oh So Employed Chequamegon E Z Riders

7 4 1076 Kalie Buhn - Jamaican Me Chocolat Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

8 3 1024 Lizi Kostanshek - CMS Musicman Elk River Saddle Club

9 2 1182 Anna Thron - Zippos Magic Smoke Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 428 Paige Heil - Last Sweet Wish Plainview Elgin Riders Saddle Cl

5 Intermediate Showmanship
1 10 1034 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

2 9 708 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

3 8 536 Morgan Johnson - Sharpie Murray County Horse Associatio

4 7 547 Maddie Tiedens - She's Got A Ticke Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 932 Annika Hanson - Just Dee Zip All Season Saddle Club

6 5 505 Shelby Reeser - RLC Catalina Rojo Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

7 4 974 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

8 3 523 Macy Posthuma - Getting Hot N Ra Murray County Horse Associatio

9 2 934 Sydney Anderson - One Deluxe Kry All Season Saddle Club

10 1 971 Riley Krenik - Scotty Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

6 Senior Showmanship
1 10 355 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprech Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 1223 Lisa Cardelli - BMQ Shez Decked O Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 372 Katy Morrison - Fleets Sensation Root River Saddle Club

4 7 705 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

5 6 358 Malaya Hanisch - Goodness I'm Gre Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 968 Pam Twardowski - Kalipso Krymsun Prairie Dusters Riding Club

7 4 1270 McKenna George - Visioning This Wissota Appaloosa Club

8 3 1035 Claire Gonsales - Trouble All The Ti Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 1044 Molly Sammon - Very Supersticious Owatonna Saddle Club

10 1 757 Anna Bentler - Fancy In The Finals Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.
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7  Senior + Showmanship
1 10 576 Ranae Stewart - Chips Rockstar Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

2 9 970 Nancy Randall - Good Lord Im Lazy Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 526 Angela Tordsen - GSR Caught With Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

4 7 383 Wendy Dinesen - Automatic Defrost Madelia Saddle Club

5 6 982 Melissa Vanderbilt - Loan Me A Buc Northwest Saddle Club

6 5 579 Tyler Olson - Rueger North Star Riders

7 4 521 Holly Justin - Dixons Sonny Dee Bar Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

8 3 929 Shannon Goldstein - KissmyIinvest Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

9 2 935 Laurel Anderson - Potentially Kryms All Season Saddle Club

10 1 686 Kelly Neidermyer - Te Cool One Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

8 Senior++ Showmanship
1 10 660 Becky Rickert - Asset In Your Pocke Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

2 9 210 Marlene Eichorn - Big League Loper Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

3 8 772 Joda Hessler - Talk About Radical Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 1012 Kathy Murphy - Girl N Pearls Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

5 6 1050 Judy Ballard - Always A Card Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 357 Debra Buse - Don't Be Jealous Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 535 Julie Johnson - Uptown Scotch Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

8 3 1215 Shelby Timp-Sevak - Zips Classy Ot Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 212 Patricia Browne - Good Medicine Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

10 1 679 Heidi Krenz - Snickers Hot Chocolat Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

9 Open Pet Pony Western Pleasure
1 8 1176 Kylie Moeller - King Of The Ring Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 6 584 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man North Star Riders

3 7 966 Hayden Donahue - Cash Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

4 5 1077 Sophie Buhn - Banana Pants Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

5 4 1057 Jorian Wilking - Marsha Marsha Mar Pine Ridge Saddle Club

6 3 1118 Breanna Berger - Loopty Lou Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

7 2 279 Owen Ranzenberger - Sam Root River Saddle Club

8 1 400 Blake Johnson - Snickers Rochester Riders Saddle Club

10 Open Pony Western Pleasure
1 10 1078 Sophie Buhn - Flow Motion Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

2 9 1131 Faith Rohl - Mirror Image Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 1074 Kalie Buhn - Shez No Kid Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

4 7 687 Winter Miller - Tinkerbells Wish Mower County Trailblazers

5 6 504 Ava Stading - AKA Money Maker Golden Rose Saddle Club

6 5 681 Cloe Thorson - One Night Stand Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

7 4 1046 Hozanah Hanon - RBR Okie Dokie All Season Saddle Club

8 3 1097 Avarie Duenow - JNS Hesa Street K Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

9 2 503 Sophia Stading - DK's Starlight Drea Golden Rose Saddle Club

10 1 333 Lily Kieffer - Caramel Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

11 Open Pet Pony Horsemanship
1 7 584 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man North Star Riders

2 6 1176 Kylie Moeller - King Of The Ring Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

3 5 966 Hayden Donahue - Cash Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

4 4 1118 Breanna Berger - Loopty Lou Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

5 3 1077 Sophie Buhn - Banana Pants Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

6 2 1057 Jorian Wilking - Marsha Marsha Mar Pine Ridge Saddle Club

7 1 279 Owen Ranzenberger - Sam Root River Saddle Club

12 Open Pony Horsemanship
1 10 1074 Kalie Buhn - Shez No Kid Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

2 9 1078 Sophie Buhn - Flow Motion Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

3 8 1131 Faith Rohl - Mirror Image Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 504 Ava Stading - AKA Money Maker Golden Rose Saddle Club

5 6 1046 Hozanah Hanon - RBR Okie Dokie All Season Saddle Club

6 5 503 Sophia Stading - DK's Starlight Drea Golden Rose Saddle Club

7 4 681 Cloe Thorson - One Night Stand Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

8 3 333 Lily Kieffer - Caramel Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 364 Mallory Bottemiller - Short N Sweet Rochester Riders Saddle Club

10 1 1097 Avarie Duenow - JNS Hesa Street K Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club
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13 Open Saddle Seat Pleasure

1 10 761 Steve Bobzin - Deer Park Savoy Bro All Season Saddle Club

2 9 606 Tarah Pyka - Donagain De Sherburne County Rise Up Rider

3 8 1227 KaLeigh Berg - Spitfires Back In A F Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

4 7 979 Lisa Durben - Spotzhan Mi Assets Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

5 6 1086 Jennifer Peterson - Playing With Fir Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

6 5 945 Margaret Goebel - Walk This Way Pony Pals

7 4 1081 Lois Greiman - Sagacious Sage Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

8 3 484 Sharon Schubert - Daybreaks Roma Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

9 2 1087 Kylie Dano - Miss Xtreme Fame Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

10 1 1159 Courtney Solberg - Daisy (Icecle Fir Menomonie Saddle Club

14  Senior + Hunt Seat Pleasure
1 10 675 Amy Hayden - My Fair Lazy Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

2 9 808 Terry Lackore - Man With The Move Indianhead Saddle Club

3 8 1130 Tina Gullickson - Dancin N Romanci Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 713 Teresa Coyle - Kahlua N Ice Root River Saddle Club

5 6 1017 Mark Storm - BMQ Cupids Star Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

6 5 1015 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

7 4 1128 Mary McMan - Ten Karat Romance Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 3 967 Melissa Williams - Got An Example Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 772 Joda Hessler - Talk About Radical Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 935 Laurel Anderson - Potentially Kryms All Season Saddle Club

15 Senior Hunt Seat Pleasure
1 10 350 Brittany George - Charliz Shocklate Wissota Appaloosa Club

2 9 355 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprech Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 360 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 705 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

5 6 1173 Rachel Stahura - Time To Show Em Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 1156 Karissa Halvorson - Holiday Huntin Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

7 4 757 Anna Bentler - Fancy In The Finals Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

8 3 545 Katie Mueller - This Secret Rocks Wissota Appaloosa Club

9 2 858 Brette Springob - Candian Charlie Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 1174 Morgan Sexe - KrymsunKnight Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

16 Intermediate Hunt Seat Pleasure
1 10 803 Maisen Gores - A Fine Example Indianhead Saddle Club

2 9 934 Sydney Anderson - One Deluxe Kry All Season Saddle Club

3 8 980 Emma Hanson - Bringing Back Fan Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

4 7 370 Cassidy Schoenfelder - JR Fancy Ti Island Riders Saddle Club

5 6 531 Cheyenne Hulstein - Shy Detail Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

6 5 537 Caleb Johnson - Just Missed It Murray County Horse Associatio

7 4 361 Michaela Long - Good Time Tease Rochester Riders Saddle Club

8 3 800 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

9 2 703 Allie Bonander - Extra Early Edition Scandia Riders Saddle Club

10 1 932 Annika Hanson - Just Dee Zip All Season Saddle Club

17 Junior Hunt Seat Pleasure
1 10 1185 Aubrey Saterbak - Ima Two Timin M Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 9 711 Mia Haskins - Strike N It Big Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

3 8 709 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

4 7 712 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

5 6 427 Sage Rickert - Passing It Perfect Sunset Saddle Club

6 5 1184 Addison Saterbak - Hot In My Blue J Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 1076 Kalie Buhn - Jamaican Me Chocolat Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

8 3 1186 Alison Bergmann - Almost Time Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 1226 Gabrielle Hetland - One Last Impres Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

10 1 1177 Kylie Moeller - Zippos N Gold Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

18 Open 2 & 3 Yr. Old Snaffle Bit
1 10 1183 Kathy Saterbak - Willy Gonna Want Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 9 24 Shelly Swanson - Good As Iron Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

3 8 970 Nancy Randall - Good Lord Im Lazy Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 953 Kitty Plante - RA Reservation Only North Star Riders

5 6 1148 Kassandra Bethke - Mabel's Appoint Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

6 5 690 Tyson Anderson - Sure A Lil Invest Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

7 4 959 Brittney Spanier - Mr. Fancy Invitatio Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

8 3 1020 Mallory Storm - IveGotAGirlCrush Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

9 2 1014 Kim Kriesel - Battmans Side Chick Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

10 1 549 Darwin Hall - Ona Pretty Good Ryde Madelia Saddle Club
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19 Open Saddle Seat Equitation

1 10 1081 Lois Greiman - Sagacious Sage Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

2 9 1086 Jennifer Peterson - Playing With Fir Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

3 8 1227 KaLeigh Berg - Spitfires Back In A F Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

4 7 1159 Courtney Solberg - Daisy (Icecle Fir Menomonie Saddle Club

5 6 1000 Macy Miller - NW Tequila Northern MN Arabian Horse Ass

6 5 606 Tarah Pyka - Donagain De Sherburne County Rise Up Rider

7 4 484 Sharon Schubert - Daybreaks Roma Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

8 3 945 Margaret Goebel - Walk This Way Pony Pals

9 2 584 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man North Star Riders

10 1 979 Lisa Durben - Spotzhan Mi Assets Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

20  Senior + Hunt Seat Equitation
1 10 704 Melissa Bertz - Snap On Zip Off Scandia Riders Saddle Club

2 9 970 Nancy Randall - Good Lord Im Lazy Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 1050 Judy Ballard - Always A Card Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 822 Teresa Silva - The Eternegizer Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

5 6 899 Michelle McConnell - Lil Crisben Hot Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

6 5 126 Christine Quade - It's Ben A Tuff Fr Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

7 4 713 Teresa Coyle - Kahlua N Ice Root River Saddle Club

8 3 1172 Leanne Brenden - Shy Investor Branded Cowboy Church Saddle

9 2 576 Ranae Stewart - Chips Rockstar Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

10 1 758 Kendra Telecky - Super Chargn Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

21 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation
1 10 360 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

2 9 355 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprech Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 1101 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

4 7 546 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Harmony Lite Riders Saddle Clu

5 6 372 Katy Morrison - Fleets Sensation Root River Saddle Club

6 5 1173 Rachel Stahura - Time To Show Em Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 705 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

8 3 359 Shanalyn Bird - Chex For My Spot Rochester Riders Saddle Club

9 2 757 Anna Bentler - Fancy In The Finals Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

10 1 211 Rachel Unger - Sully Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

22 Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation
1 10 932 Annika Hanson - Just Dee Zip All Season Saddle Club

2 9 480 Sarah Schutt - Cashmere Geramiah' Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

3 8 974 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

4 7 537 Caleb Johnson - Just Missed It Murray County Horse Associatio

5 6 665 Grace Linnett - Good Premonition Saddlelite Riders Saddle Club

6 5 708 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

7 4 716 Megan Schultz - Triple Hot Ice Root River Saddle Club

8 3 1034 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 361 Michaela Long - Good Time Tease Rochester Riders Saddle Club

10 1 980 Emma Hanson - Bringing Back Fan Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

23 Junior Hunt Seat Equitation
1 10 711 Mia Haskins - Strike N It Big Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

2 9 712 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

3 8 709 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

4 7 428 Paige Heil - Last Sweet Wish Plainview Elgin Riders Saddle Cl

5 6 1182 Anna Thron - Zippos Magic Smoke Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 425 Clara Thompson - RBR Bunsbenita Mower County Trailblazers

7 4 789 Katelin Flack - Shockingly Handsom Mankato Saddle Club

8 3 1177 Kylie Moeller - Zippos N Gold Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 351 Megan Broich - RA Skip the High Rambling Riders Saddle Club

10 1 396 Taylor Johnson - One Hot Charmer Rochester Riders Saddle Club

24 Intermediate Western Pleasure
1 10 974 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

2 9 694 Tyson Anderson - Rios Hot Belle Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

3 8 800 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

4 7 1049 Grace Mindermann - Frost On My St Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 368 Hannah Heins - Gumball Machine Rochester Riders Saddle Club

6 5 524 Andrea Brandner - Simon Says Sen Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

7 4 505 Shelby Reeser - RLC Catalina Rojo Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

8 3 531 Cheyenne Hulstein - Shy Detail Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

9 2 802 Maisen Gores - Zipper Shock Indianhead Saddle Club

10 1 532 Kennedy Jackels - Hot Shot Lover Murray County Horse Associatio
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25 Junior Western Pleasure

1 10 1051 Jordan Ploog - Hes Always My Choi Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 1184 Addison Saterbak - Hot In My Blue J Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

3 8 1226 Gabrielle Hetland - One Last Impres Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

4 7 1186 Alison Bergmann - Almost Time Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

5 6 692 Trey Anderson - Zipped On Scotch Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

6 5 709 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

7 4 1182 Anna Thron - Zippos Magic Smoke Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

8 3 580 Emma Mutnansky - Chip Of JD Con North Star Riders

9 2 427 Sage Rickert - Passing It Perfect Sunset Saddle Club

10 1 913 Matthew Bormann - 2D's Coosa Roj Mankato Saddle Club

26 PeeWee Western Pleasure
1 10 805 Gavin Gores - Choc Full of Fancy Indianhead Saddle Club

2 9 712 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

3 8 1188 Kaylee Bergmann - Fleet Dee Machi Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

4 7 574 Bella Leonhart - Blly The Kid Scandia Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1185 Aubrey Saterbak - Ima Two Timin M Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 578 Grace Savard - A Deluxe Imaginatio North Star Riders

7 4 799 Sydney Schneider - IE OSoSlow Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1177 Kylie Moeller - Zippos N Gold Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 807 Baleigh Stouffer - Blessed Dreams Indianhead Saddle Club

10 1 717 Zoey Case - Rebos Getting Radical Root River Saddle Club

27 Senior Western Pleasure
1 10 1001 Neil Melton - Simply A Hot Chevy North Star Riders

2 9 359 Shanalyn Bird - Chex For My Spot Rochester Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1018 Elizabeth Nordquist - My Vitals Are Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

4 7 968 Pam Twardowski - Kalipso Krymsun Prairie Dusters Riding Club

5 6 745 Paige Boman - Only On Good Term Scattered About Saddle Club

6 5 705 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

7 4 350 Brittany George - Charliz Shocklate Wissota Appaloosa Club

8 3 658 Sara Reuvers - Simple For Her Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 372 Katy Morrison - Fleets Sensation Root River Saddle Club

10 1 1101 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

28  Senior + Western Pleasure
1 10 771 Josh Tjosaas - SheLovesARainyNig Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

2 9 528 Lizabeth Scheiber - Just Making Me Murray County Horse Associatio

3 8 383 Wendy Dinesen - Automatic Defrost Madelia Saddle Club

4 7 929 Shannon Goldstein - KissmyIinvest Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

5 6 693 Monica Anderson - Shesa Rockin Kr Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

6 5 704 Melissa Bertz - Snap On Zip Off Scandia Riders Saddle Club

7 4 579 Tyler Olson - Rueger North Star Riders

8 3 526 Angela Tordsen - GSR Caught With Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

9 2 935 Laurel Anderson - Potentially Kryms All Season Saddle Club

10 1 576 Ranae Stewart - Chips Rockstar Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

29 Senior++ Western Pleasure
1 10 910 Susan Kaminski - VS Flatout Lucky Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 679 Heidi Krenz - Snickers Hot Chocolat Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

3 8 393 Lisa Reynolds - Maid An Appointme Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

4 7 986 Mike Minor - Blazing Ninja Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 210 Marlene Eichorn - Big League Loper Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

6 5 897 Terri Lehr - Fancy Hot Chocolate Countryside Saddle Club

7 4 822 Teresa Silva - The Eternegizer Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

8 3 655 Anastasia Mitchell - Just Totally Jac T-Bar Renegades

9 2 550 Amy Hall - Midnight Invites Madelia Saddle Club

10 1 1015 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

30 Open Non-Stock Type Western Pleasure
1 10 23 Jaclyn Gerdes - A Klear Don (Riley) Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club

2 9 782 Regina Woolson - Intimidating Rom Min-I-Kota Pinto Horse Associati

3 8 674 Tamsen Hutton - Rio De Dinero Cannon Falls Ridge Riders

4 7 51 Teresa Silva - Home Town Romeo Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

5 6 480 Sarah Schutt - Cashmere Geramiah' Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

6 5 1179 Taylor Neese - Whiskey Trick Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 673 Robin Hutton - Sha De Bask Cannon Falls Ridge Riders

8 3 976 Brittney Boeder - Jose Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

9 2 467 Dakota Gartmann - Jack St. Croix River Riders

10 1 365 Danielle Jibben - Silverado Starr Dawson Trail Riders
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31 PeeWee Horsemanship

1 10 712 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

2 9 805 Gavin Gores - Choc Full of Fancy Indianhead Saddle Club

3 8 1185 Aubrey Saterbak - Ima Two Timin M Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

4 7 1177 Kylie Moeller - Zippos N Gold Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

5 6 425 Clara Thompson - RBR Bunsbenita Mower County Trailblazers

6 5 578 Grace Savard - A Deluxe Imaginatio North Star Riders

7 4 583 Bella Drevlow - Pirate North Star Riders

8 3 1188 Kaylee Bergmann - Fleet Dee Machi Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 1033 Liza Mushel - Docs Ton Of Trouble Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 538 Kendall Bauler - Banner Murray County Horse Associatio

32 Junior Horsemanship
1 10 709 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

2 9 789 Katelin Flack - Shockingly Handsom Mankato Saddle Club

3 8 1076 Kalie Buhn - Jamaican Me Chocolat Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

4 7 529 Danica Prins - Louie Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

5 6 1051 Jordan Ploog - Hes Always My Choi Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 692 Trey Anderson - Zipped On Scotch Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

7 4 613 Skyler Lynn Check - Dirty Character Sunset Saddle Club

8 3 1024 Lizi Kostanshek - CMS Musicman Elk River Saddle Club

9 2 1058 Gretchen Pederson - Get Your Shin Pine Ridge Saddle Club

10 1 401 Brooke Bottemiller - A Sensational Rochester Riders Saddle Club

33 Intermediate Horsemanship
1 10 480 Sarah Schutt - Cashmere Geramiah' Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

2 9 524 Andrea Brandner - Simon Says Sen Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club A

3 8 756 Annika Soderlund - Snazzy's Bonan Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 523 Macy Posthuma - Getting Hot N Ra Murray County Horse Associatio

5 6 974 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

6 5 800 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

7 4 1158 Emma Coffland - Jacks of Iron (Jac Chequamegon E Z Riders

8 3 934 Sydney Anderson - One Deluxe Kry All Season Saddle Club

9 2 802 Maisen Gores - Zipper Shock Indianhead Saddle Club

10 1 536 Morgan Johnson - Sharpie Murray County Horse Associatio

34 Senior Horsemanship
1 10 359 Shanalyn Bird - Chex For My Spot Rochester Riders Saddle Club

2 9 355 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprech Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 360 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1001 Neil Melton - Simply A Hot Chevy North Star Riders

5 6 1159 Courtney Solberg - Daisy (Icecle Fir Menomonie Saddle Club

6 5 1173 Rachel Stahura - Time To Show Em Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 546 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Harmony Lite Riders Saddle Clu

8 3 757 Anna Bentler - Fancy In The Finals Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

9 2 1145 Hannah Bucheger - BMQ Time To H Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

10 1 705 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

35  Senior + Horsemanship
1 10 579 Tyler Olson - Rueger North Star Riders

2 9 576 Ranae Stewart - Chips Rockstar Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

3 8 321 Lynn Jensen-Nelson - Goin' Dustin Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1113 Jamie Novak - Timmy Lakes and Pines Saddle Club

5 6 693 Monica Anderson - Shesa Rockin Kr Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

6 5 1086 Jennifer Peterson - Playing With Fir Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

7 4 374 Chantel Jaenisch - In Line For Cand Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

8 3 1172 Leanne Brenden - Shy Investor Branded Cowboy Church Saddle

9 2 970 Nancy Randall - Good Lord Im Lazy Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 704 Melissa Bertz - Snap On Zip Off Scandia Riders Saddle Club

36 Senior++ Horsemanship
1 10 660 Becky Rickert - Asset In Your Pocke Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

2 9 1081 Lois Greiman - Sagacious Sage Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

3 8 522 Cindy Bobb - Sunshine N Whiskey Murray County Horse Associatio

4 7 655 Anastasia Mitchell - Just Totally Jac T-Bar Renegades

5 6 713 Teresa Coyle - Kahlua N Ice Root River Saddle Club

6 5 1050 Judy Ballard - Always A Card Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 357 Debra Buse - Don't Be Jealous Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 3 1015 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

9 2 679 Heidi Krenz - Snickers Hot Chocolat Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

10 1 897 Terri Lehr - Fancy Hot Chocolate Countryside Saddle Club
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37 Junior Bareback

1 10 1051 Jordan Ploog - Hes Always My Choi Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 626 Makayla Hall - C Ima Crystal Star Fairmont Saddle Club

3 8 1076 Kalie Buhn - Jamaican Me Chocolat Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

4 7 1226 Gabrielle Hetland - One Last Impres Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc.

5 6 974 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

6 5 1034 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 361 Michaela Long - Good Time Tease Rochester Riders Saddle Club

8 3 800 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

9 2 1181 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 716 Megan Schultz - Triple Hot Ice Root River Saddle Club

38 Senior Bareback
1 10 359 Shanalyn Bird - Chex For My Spot Rochester Riders Saddle Club

2 9 355 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprech Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 1086 Jennifer Peterson - Playing With Fir Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

4 7 968 Pam Twardowski - Kalipso Krymsun Prairie Dusters Riding Club

5 6 360 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

6 5 1101 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

7 4 143 Alyssa Tjosaas - SheLovesARainyN Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

8 3 1173 Rachel Stahura - Time To Show Em Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 759 Jordan Carlson - I'm A Royal Prince Stevens County Traildusters Sad

10 1 486 Sally Russell - Will n Kate Over Easy Riders Saddle Club

39 Open Tandem Bareback
1 10 355 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprech Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

Jackie Olander Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. 

2 9 551 Liz Drenckhahn - One Hot Hunk Tri County Colts

Eric Anderson Tri County Colts

3 8 143 Alyssa Tjosaas - SheLovesARainyN Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

Mariah Brossart Midstate North Star Saddle Club
4 7 573 Caleb Johnson - Uptown Scotch (G Murray County Horse Associatio

Morgan Johnson Murray County Horse 

5 6 934 Sydney Anderson - One Deluxe Kry All Season Saddle Club

Abigail Cole All Season Saddle Club

6 5 709 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

Mia Haskins Minnesota North Star Paint 

7 4 712 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

Heather Coughlin Minnesota North Star Paint 

8 3 1034 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

Claire Gonsales Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 1101 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

Kendyl Bennet Dodge County Saddle Club

10 1 971 Riley Krenik - Scotty Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

Breanna Bethke Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

40 Junior Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse
1 10 974 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

2 9 777 Olivia Flack - Suddenly Jack Mankato Saddle Club

3 8 361 Michaela Long - Good Time Tease Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 708 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

5 6 1181 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 800 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

7 4 626 Makayla Hall - C Ima Crystal Star Fairmont Saddle Club

8 3 1049 Grace Mindermann - Frost On My St Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 1034 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 665 Grace Linnett - Good Premonition Saddlelite Riders Saddle Club
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41 Senior Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse

1 10 360 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

2 9 355 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprech Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 554 Rita Johnson - Magical Secret Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

4 7 321 Lynn Jensen-Nelson - Goin' Dustin Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

5 6 143 Alyssa Tjosaas - SheLovesARainyN Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

6 5 359 Shanalyn Bird - Chex For My Spot Rochester Riders Saddle Club

7 4 572 Kirstin Sudbeck - Boes Budding Ro Rambling Riders Saddle Club

8 3 374 Chantel Jaenisch - In Line For Cand Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

9 2 982 Melissa Vanderbilt - Loan Me A Buc Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 546 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Harmony Lite Riders Saddle Clu

42 Senior Speed Dash
1 10 1161 Tracey Macalus - Charade Scandia Riders Saddle Club

2 9 862 Amanda Georges - Real Quiet Dash Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

3 8 1155 Emma Snow - Tootz Triple R Saddle Club

4 7 612 Mariah Brossart - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club

5 6 133 Deb Shefveland - Butch Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

6 5 602 Carly Lathrop - Stretch N For D Cas Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 111 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsum Doc Red River Riding Club

8 3 217 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

9 2 869 Shelly MacKove - Lucy Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

10 1 113 Sue Bonestroo - Heartbeat Valley Hi Riders Saddle Club

43 Intermediate Speed Dash
1 10 53 Sydney Hill - Slacker Spur Of The Moment Riders

2 9 591 Olivia Bogenholm - Perks Six Twiste Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

3 8 517 Morgen Athmann - Takoma Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 121 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

5 6 171 Kaylyn Gravelle - Josie Wild Rivers Saddle Club

6 5 209 Serena Severtson - Josie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

7 4 176 Alix VanderVoort - Lucy (Munny Sha Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

8 3 904 Izabella (Bella) Witucki - Sky Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

9 2 553 Hailie Bryan - Metro Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 516 Sydney Larson - Gem (Picas Cocoa Little Mountain Wranglers

44 Junior Speed Dash
1 10 136 Victoria Viteri - Chase Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

2 9 769 Myranda Griesert - Joey Elk River Saddle Club

3 8 488 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

4 7 337 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1107 Myranda Griesert - Elsie Elk River Saddle Club

6 5 608 Emma Young - Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

7 4 592 Kaisa Engstrom - Chulas Nu Diamo Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

8 3 734 Malisa Scherber - Goose Silver Buckle Saddle Club

9 2 456 Shamara Sather - Joey Dalles Saddle Club

10 1 882 Kaisa Engstrom - Hickory Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

45 PeeWee Speed Dash
1 10 72 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

 

2 9 857 Paige Determan - Ima Six Gun Smo Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

 

3 8 841 Hope Neuman - Freddy Freedom Riders Saddle Club

 

4 7 243 Paige Determan - Saga Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

 
5 6 134 Eva Viteri - Dandy Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

 

6 5 223 Mackenzie Mason - Royal Wild River Riders Saddle Club

 

7 4 460 Shania Sather - Salvador Dalles Saddle Club

 

8 3 593 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

 
9 2 108 Chloe Conzemius - Norma Red River Riding Club

 

10 1 797 Cienna Jacobsen - Binny Wild River Riders Saddle Club
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46 Senior++ Pole Weaving

1 10 422 Shelly Mackove - MH Fire Fly Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

2 9 38 Arlene Bayer - Sheba Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

3 8 812 Sue Ahlgren - Marvin Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 113 Sue Bonestroo - Heartbeat Valley Hi Riders Saddle Club

5 6 2 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

6 5 472 Karla Zander - Haulin Spice Wright Saddle Club

7 4 229 Laurie Malikowski - Jayda Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

8 3 190 Kerry Jude - Spiffy Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

9 2 647 Sue Paumen - Dashing TJ Wurm Farms Saddle Club

10 1 1 Bill Miller - Peppy Midstate North Star Saddle Club

47  Senior + Pole Weaving
1 10 863 Julie Hellendrung - Charskip Rocket Golden Rose Saddle Club

2 9 226 Tara Rafftery - Pixie Wild River Riders Saddle Club

3 8 567 Belinda Lee - Octane Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

4 7 314 Julia Kindy - Roo Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

5 6 52 Christine Quade - KaliKoKee Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

6 5 64 Darrin Lee - Indy Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

7 4 318 Jess Chenal - Monti Polk County River Riders

8 3 282 Ron Zacher - Bells Little Pepper Island Riders Saddle Club

9 2 39 Julie Hellendrung - Peppy Smart Sta Golden Rose Saddle Club

10 1 1149 Jodie Distad - Brix Sunset Saddle Club

48 Senior Pole Weaving
1 10 1155 Emma Snow - Tootz Triple R Saddle Club

2 9 1120 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 612 Mariah Brossart - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club

4 7 1200 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pro Elite

5 6 73 Becca Berger - JWT I Maybe Haul It Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

6 5 250 Trisha Nepsha - Cochise Pro Elite

7 4 111 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsum Doc Red River Riding Club

8 3 602 Carly Lathrop - Stretch N For D Cas Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

9 2 1064 Aubree Boissy - O'Ryan Polk County River Riders

10 1 1162 McKayla McElwaine - Cocoa Menomonie Saddle Club

49 Intermediate Pole Weaving
1 10 609 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra North Star Riders

2 9 671 Ella Strube - Skittles Scattered About Saddle Club

3 8 176 Alix VanderVoort - Lucy (Munny Sha Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

4 7 216 Grayson Kobluk - Splash Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

5 6 490 Katie Crum - Jazz Scandia Riders Saddle Club

6 5 607 Brooke Schubert - Skips Cool Lena Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

7 4 736 Brooke Klaphake - Dakota Prairie Dusters Riding Club

8 3 332 Elle Erdahl - Indy Tri County Colts

9 2 695 Taylor Anderson - Fame Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 833 Grayson Kobluk - Docs Roses Sunri Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

50 Junior Pole Weaving
1 10 337 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

2 9 590 Riata Klejeski - Slys Sunny Bunny Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

3 8 136 Victoria Viteri - Chase Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

4 7 297 Josie Kostick - Rio Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

5 6 488 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

6 5 872 Taylor Haas - Bear Mankato Saddle Club

7 4 732 Kassidy Klein - Squirt Dassel Saddle Club

8 3 854 Lydia Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

9 2 1107 Myranda Griesert - Elsie Elk River Saddle Club

10 1 926 Karlee Kottke - Eddie Little Mountain Wranglers

51 PeeWee Pole Weaving
1 10 871 Taylor Sommer - Chapo Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

2 9 137 Madelyn Lueck - Nu Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

3 8 14 Dessa Terning - Cookie Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 1036 Bella Slawson - Hawk Midstate North Star Saddle Club

5 6 352 Megan Broich - Kix Brooks Rambling Riders Saddle Club

6 5 48 Rylee Morphew - Cleo Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

7 4 585 Lauren Irvin - Quixote Holidoc Mower County Trailblazers

8 3 857 Paige Determan - Ima Six Gun Smo Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

9 2 144 Carina Golden - Joker Spur Of The Moment Riders

10 1 836 Mackenzie Mason - Jo Jo Wild River Riders Saddle Club
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52 Open Pony Pole Weaving

1 10 72 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 1119 Breanna Berger - Two Eyed and Ty Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 593 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

4 7 34 Sydney Maki - Marley Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 397 Lily Kieffer - Arro Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

6 5 335 Lauren Pahl - Rain Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

7 4 498 Maezee Schulner - Ponyboy Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur Saddle 

8 3 214 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

9 2 328 Hailey Hudalla - So Crown Jewel Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

10 1 324 Palynn Phillips - Starlight Polk County River Riders

54 PeeWee Key Race
1 10 72 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 1119 Breanna Berger - Two Eyed and Ty Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 836 Mackenzie Mason - Jo Jo Wild River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 670 Sloane Griesert - Jazzy Elk River Saddle Club

5 6 871 Taylor Sommer - Chapo Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

6 5 997 Colt Richardson - Dakota Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

7 4 108 Chloe Conzemius - Norma Red River Riding Club

8 3 498 Maezee Schulner - Ponyboy Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur Saddle 

9 2 246 Hope Neuman - Mac Freedom Riders Saddle Club

10 1 593 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

55 Junior Key Race
1 10 337 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

2 9 488 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

3 8 844 Skyler Lynn Check - Sheza Cajun C Sunset Saddle Club

4 7 608 Emma Young - Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

5 6 316 Tayler Jutz - Foxy Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

6 5 832 MacCayle Kobluk - Genuine Frisky Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

7 4 59 Myranda Griesert - Izzy Elk River Saddle Club

8 3 344 Marit Hegstad - Bo Scandia Riders Saddle Club

9 2 459 Shea Sather - Shooter Dalles Saddle Club

10 1 854 Lydia Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

56 Intermediate Key Race
1 10 609 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra North Star Riders

2 9 53 Sydney Hill - Slacker Spur Of The Moment Riders

3 8 285 Abby Zmolek - Freedoms Color Gua Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 175 Sydney Hill - Ila Spur Of The Moment Riders

5 6 1010 Piper Bormann - Penny Lucky Clovers Saddle Club

6 5 1066 Sarah Swartout - Nick Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 222 Mikayla Aumer - Bandit Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

8 3 1063 Trey Boissy - Katie Jay Polk County River Riders

9 2 209 Serena Severtson - Josie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

10 1 893 Emma Johnson - Chief Le Sueur Saddle Club

57 Senior Key Race
1 10 612 Mariah Brossart - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club

2 9 1120 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 598 Haley Psyck - Chesney Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

4 7 228 Teresa Heck - Cowboy Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1200 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pro Elite

6 5 230 Kalina Spiczka - Skirts Girl (Bentley) Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

7 4 829 Stephanie Wall - Crickets CD Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

8 3 62 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

9 2 877 Jennell Flodquist - Doc Wild River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 779 Becca Berger - Cruiser Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

58  Senior + Key Race
1 10 453 Nathan Sommer - Jazz Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

2 9 341 Kerri Flanagan - Sara T-Bar Renegades

3 8 5 Naomi Twingstrom - Kit Pony Pals

4 7 201 Kirstin Whitmore - Reyna Silver Buckle Saddle Club

5 6 596 Kelly Zink - Smoothy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 52 Christine Quade - KaliKoKee Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

7 4 472 Karla Zander - Haulin Spice Wright Saddle Club

8 3 320 Kimberly Meader - Indy Polk County River Riders

9 2 823 Christine Quade - An Ultimate Chip Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

10 1 1 Bill Miller - Peppy Midstate North Star Saddle Club
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59 Junior Pennant Race

1 10 734 Malisa Scherber - Goose Silver Buckle Saddle Club

2 9 459 Shea Sather - Shooter Dalles Saddle Club

3 8 608 Emma Young - Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

4 7 48 Rylee Morphew - Cleo Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

5 6 117 Montana Martinson - Daisy (Daisy M Elk River Saddle Club

6 5 993 Emily Rafftery - Boo (Blazing High V Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 820 Rylee Morphew - Smokey Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

8 3 208 Halle Reis - Bang Pow Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

9 2 378 Madeline Dubke - Trigger Mankato Saddle Club

10 1 1065 Ethan Swartout - Winchester Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

60 Intermediate Pennant Race
1 10 609 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra North Star Riders

2 9 53 Sydney Hill - Slacker Spur Of The Moment Riders

3 8 870 Avari Johnson - Sarge Wild River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1063 Trey Boissy - Katie Jay Polk County River Riders

5 6 22 April Bebeau - Melody Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

6 5 904 Izabella (Bella) Witucki - Sky Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

7 4 120 Charlotte Murphy - Jesse Elk River Saddle Club

8 3 462 Tyler Thayer - Smart Smokin Chick Dodge County Saddle Club

9 2 283 Jessica Zacher - HokusPokus Pistol Island Riders Saddle Club

10 1 464 Hannah Bigelow-Ehmke - Bringer Dodge County Saddle Club

61 Senior Pennant Race
1 10 80 April Olson - UUU Billy The Kid Triple H Saddle Club

2 9 491 Hannah Bergstrom - Remi Scandia Riders Saddle Club

3 8 829 Stephanie Wall - Crickets CD Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

4 7 145 Kelley Haberer - Sonny Olena Dee Stevens County Traildusters Sad

5 6 877 Jennell Flodquist - Doc Wild River Riders Saddle Club

6 5 30 Kelly Erhart - Blakewoods Peppy Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

7 4 461 Jackie Thayer - Call Me Smart Millie Dodge County Saddle Club

8 3 612 Mariah Brossart - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club

9 2 563 Amber Mielke - Tuff Prairie Dusters Riding Club

10 1 377 Charlotte Borders - But Sassy Is Cla Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

62 Senior++ Jumping Figure 8
1 10 847 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2 9 472 Karla Zander - Haulin Spice Wright Saddle Club

3 8 11 Sue Ahlgren - Rein Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 186 Ginny Olson - Twist Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

5 6 1 Bill Miller - Peppy Midstate North Star Saddle Club

6 5 812 Sue Ahlgren - Marvin Dassel Saddle Club

7 4 270 Annie Bjornson - Flo Glo Hollywood Rochester Riders Saddle Club

8 3 596 Kelly Zink - Smoothy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

9 2 1075 Jan Deile - Twister Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

10 1 2 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

63  Senior + Jumping Figure 8
1 10 3 Bobbi Fitch - French Fry Boot Jack Saddle Club

2 9 363 Lacy Kieffer - Sooner Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

3 8 133 Deb Shefveland - Butch Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

4 7 863 Julie Hellendrung - Charskip Rocket Golden Rose Saddle Club

5 6 18 Margaret Paumen - Harley Wright Saddle Club

6 5 41 Betty Alders - Dewey Tri County Colts

7 4 1115 James - SHERIFF Duenow - Charg Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

8 3 848 Julia Kindy - Annie Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 567 Belinda Lee - Octane Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

10 1 444 Lori Jensen-Hagert - Roja Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

64 Senior Jumping Figure 8
1 10 1143 Michelle Sparks - Lucky Mankato Saddle Club

2 9 1120 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 145 Kelley Haberer - Sonny Olena Dee Stevens County Traildusters Sad

4 7 1200 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pro Elite

5 6 73 Becca Berger - JWT I Maybe Haul It Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

6 5 446 Courtney Pilkey - Tia Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

7 4 954 Christin Berger - Jet Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

8 3 461 Jackie Thayer - Call Me Smart Millie Dodge County Saddle Club

9 2 111 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsum Doc Red River Riding Club

10 1 880 Erica Meurer - Lil Sue Flit Triple H Saddle Club
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65 Intermediate Jumping Figure 8

1 10 517 Morgen Athmann - Takoma Dassel Saddle Club

2 9 609 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra North Star Riders

3 8 1010 Piper Bormann - Penny Lucky Clovers Saddle Club

4 7 597 Ashley Zink - Chance Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

5 6 53 Sydney Hill - Slacker Spur Of The Moment Riders

6 5 455 Erin Haas - Razz Mankato Saddle Club

7 4 553 Hailie Bryan - Metro Northwest Saddle Club

8 3 277 Maria Miller - Sky High Docs Sy Triple R Saddle Club

9 2 175 Sydney Hill - Ila Spur Of The Moment Riders

10 1 299 Jayden Schlegel - Summer Scandia Riders Saddle Club

66 Junior Jumping Figure 8
1 10 337 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

2 9 66 Natalie Bergem - Jet's Whoopity Ba Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

3 8 608 Emma Young - Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

4 7 208 Halle Reis - Bang Pow Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

5 6 769 Myranda Griesert - Joey Elk River Saddle Club

6 5 334 Gabby Pahl - Mouse Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

7 4 854 Lydia Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

8 3 225 Emily Rafftery - Monti Wild River Riders Saddle Club

9 2 378 Madeline Dubke - Trigger Mankato Saddle Club

10 1 12 Dayna Terning - Nifty Boons Sierra Dassel Saddle Club

67 PeeWee Jumping Figure 8
1 10 223 Mackenzie Mason - Royal Wild River Riders Saddle Club

2 9 836 Mackenzie Mason - Jo Jo Wild River Riders Saddle Club

3 8 594 Mattias Engstrom - Hickory Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

4 7 243 Paige Determan - Saga Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

5 6 108 Chloe Conzemius - Norma Red River Riding Club

6 5 585 Lauren Irvin - Quixote Holidoc Mower County Trailblazers

7 4 997 Colt Richardson - Dakota Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

8 3 14 Dessa Terning - Cookie Dassel Saddle Club

9 2 460 Shania Sather - Salvador Dalles Saddle Club

10 1 670 Sloane Griesert - Jazzy Elk River Saddle Club

68 Open Pony Jumping Figure 8
1 10 72 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 593 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

3 8 1119 Breanna Berger - Two Eyed and Ty Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

4 7 246 Hope Neuman - Mac Freedom Riders Saddle Club

5 6 245 Naomi Neuman - Ruby Freedom Riders Saddle Club

6 5 498 Maezee Schulner - Ponyboy Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur Saddle 

7 4 421 Isabella Helke - Niki Scandia Riders Saddle Club

8 3 214 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

9 2 618 Sami Lange - Cinnamon Lindenruh Farm Saddle Club

10 1 328 Hailey Hudalla - So Crown Jewel Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club
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69 Open 4-In-A-Line

1 10 611 Alison Murrell - Banjo Pony Pals

Rhiannan Amerud - Diamond

Trisha NepshaLazer
Mariah BrossartRocky

610

1200
612

Pony Pals

Pro Elite
Midstate North Star Saddle Club

2 9 224 McKenzie Rafftery - Izzi Wild River Riders Saddle Club

Emily Rafftery - Monti

Tara RaffteryPixie

Sydney MakiMarley

225

226

34

Wild River Riders Saddle Club

Wild River Riders Saddle Club

Wild River Riders Saddle Club
3 8 598 Haley Psyck - Chesney Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

Julie Klejeski - McCues Two Time 
N Boo
Ashley ZinkChance

Kelly ZinkSix

599

597

601

Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

4 7 274 Emily Decker - Jess Fire Passum Rochester Riders Saddle Club

Annie Bjornson - Flo Glo Hollywood

Maria MillerSky High Docs Sy

Larry AdamsonCooper

270

277

273

Rochester Riders Saddle Club

Triple R Saddle Club

Island Riders Saddle Club
5 6 111 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsum Doc Red River Riding Club

Chloe Conzemius - Norma

Taylor JirakCiders Driftwood

Stella OlandCricket

108

110

109

Red River Riding Club

Red River Riding Club

Town & Country Saddle Club

6 5 38 Arlene Bayer - Sheba Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

Deb Shefveland - Butch
Amber DuncansonFancy

Betty AldersDewey

133
40

41

Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club
Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

Tri County Colts

7 4 488 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

Allie Bialon - Flame

Katie CrumJazz
Hannah BergstromRemi

489

490
491

Scandia Riders Saddle Club

Scandia Riders Saddle Club
Scandia Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1193 Breanna Anderson - Sage Menomonie Saddle Club

McKenna Anderson - Razer

Jim SwanepoelGauge

Rhea BodsbergSugar Bear

1191

1141

1140

Menomonie Saddle Club

Menomonie Saddle Club

Menomonie Saddle Club
9 2 47 Tina Hart - Memphis McQue Z (Zee) Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

Bill Miller - Peppy

Belinda LeeOctane

Darrin LeeIndy

1

567

64

Midstate North Star Saddle Club

Chengwatana Riders Saddle 

Chengwatana Riders Saddle 

10 1 863 Julie Hellendrung - Charskip Rocket Golden Rose Saddle Club

Cathy Berg - Holly Doc Tivio

Kaydi AndersonAddie

Andrew HellendrungSnow

296

417

411

Golden Rose Saddle Club

Golden Rose Saddle Club

Golden Rose Saddle Club

70 Open Rescue Race
1 10 90 Jordan Zimmerman - Shez Laughnd Tri County Colts

Travis Zimmerman Tri County Colts

2 9 132 Victoria Viteri - Dandy Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

Lucas Meurer Wilton River Riders Saddle Club
3 8 847 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

Lucas Meurer Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1091 Alexis Delzer - Winning Terms High Valley Ranch Saddle Club

Randy Delzer High Valley Ranch Saddle Club

5 6 62 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

Tim Bialke Scattered About Saddle Club

6 5 318 Jess Chenal - Monti Polk County River Riders

Kim Meador Polk County River Riders
7 4 746 Paige Boman - Sonia Scattered About Saddle Club

 

8 3 893 Emma Johnson - Chief Le Sueur Saddle Club

Madelyn Hohenstein Le Sueur Saddle Club

9 2 941 Hannah Szajner - Franky Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

Levi Szajner Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 488 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

Trey Boissy Freedom Riders Saddle Club
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71 Open Ribbon Race

1 10 228 Teresa Heck - Cowboy Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

Dustin Heck - Cash227 Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

2 9 62 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

Paige Boman - Sonia746 Scattered About Saddle Club
3 8 121 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

Charlotte Murphy - Jesse120 Elk River Saddle Club

4 7 276 Gretta Bergstrom - Honey Mower County Trailblazers

Brynn Bastyr - Sapphire Sparkle269 Mower County Trailblazers

5 6 957 Mesa Schultz - Izzy Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

Kadance Brauch - Barbie439 Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

6 5 928 Bailey Tyson - GFQ Dash On Fame Little Mountain Wranglers

Bryn Dahlheimer - Prize Popper924 Little Mountain Wranglers
7 4 40 Amber Duncanson - Fancy Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

Deb Shefveland - Butch133 Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

8 3 1127 Aaron Orth - Daisy Sunset Riders Saddle Club

Ryan Orth - Candy Bar75 Sunset Riders Saddle Club

9 2 207 Jayda Johnson - Kenny Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

Halle Reis - Bang Pow Okie208 Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

10 1 74 Lori Jensen Hagert - Ritzie Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

Lacy Kieffer - Sooner363 Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

72 Junior Egg & Spoon Game Horse
1 10 340 Ashlee Hatlestad - Six Flippin Strea T-Bar Renegades

2 9 417 Kaydi Anderson - Addie Golden Rose Saddle Club

3 8 669 Anastasia Blustin - Hero (Cashaper Rainbow Saddle Club

4 7 831 Serena Severtson - Julie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

5 6 1011 Allie Bialon - Tucker Scandia Riders Saddle Club

6 5 977 Amanda Lundgren - Hollywood Lil L Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

7 4 53 Sydney Hill - Slacker Spur Of The Moment Riders

8 3 774 Sarah Swartout - Jackpot Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

9 2 881 Sydney Broz - Reno Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 121 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

73 Senior Egg & Spoon Game Horse
1 10 2 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

2 9 407 Cheri Hulke - Lacy Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

3 8 31 Katie Jo Hollis - Melody Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

4 7 28 Annie Mickelson - Rocky Silver Buckle Saddle Club

5 6 928 Bailey Tyson - GFQ Dash On Fame Little Mountain Wranglers

6 5 563 Amber Mielke - Tuff Prairie Dusters Riding Club

7 4 508 Lauren Harvey - Dreamer Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

8 3 46 Paige Wimmer - Colonels Diamond Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

9 2 829 Stephanie Wall - Crickets CD Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

10 1 254 Taya Dammann - Coy Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

74 Intermediate Barrels
1 10 121 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

2 9 1063 Trey Boissy - Katie Jay Polk County River Riders

3 8 607 Brooke Schubert - Skips Cool Lena Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

4 7 1213 Calley Dolan - Cody Denim-N-Dust Saddle Club

5 6 224 McKenzie Rafftery - Izzi Wild River Riders Saddle Club

6 5 591 Olivia Bogenholm - Perks Six Twiste Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 332 Elle Erdahl - Indy Tri County Colts

8 3 430 Kallie Sylvester - Bugweiser Gold Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

9 2 642 Kaylin Gruber - Jazz Wright Saddle Club

10 1 517 Morgen Athmann - Takoma Dassel Saddle Club

75 Junior Barrels
1 10 1203 Lydia Lucas - Simba Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

2 9 488 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

3 8 136 Victoria Viteri - Chase Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

4 7 208 Halle Reis - Bang Pow Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

5 6 337 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

6 5 608 Emma Young - Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

7 4 589 Rayna Klejeski - Bugsy Meratto Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

8 3 832 MacCayle Kobluk - Genuine Frisky Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

9 2 991 Allison Jensen - Cooper Wild River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 59 Myranda Griesert - Izzy Elk River Saddle Club

Thursday, October 11, 2018 Page 14 of 15 Class Place Listing



Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName
76 PeeWee Barrels

1 10 1072 Lana Houck - Monkey Wild River Riders Saddle Club

2 9 595 Amalia Engstrom - Ice Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

3 8 775 Lana Houck - Cartel Wild River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 223 Mackenzie Mason - Royal Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 840 Naomi Neuman - Twist Freedom Riders Saddle Club

6 5 836 Mackenzie Mason - Jo Jo Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 14 Dessa Terning - Cookie Dassel Saddle Club

8 3 871 Taylor Sommer - Chapo Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

9 2 48 Rylee Morphew - Cleo Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

10 1 997 Colt Richardson - Dakota Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

77 Open Pony Barrels
1 10 72 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 593 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

3 8 1119 Breanna Berger - Two Eyed and Ty Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

4 7 841 Hope Neuman - Freddy Freedom Riders Saddle Club

5 6 421 Isabella Helke - Niki Scandia Riders Saddle Club

6 5 418 Skyler Olson - Flicka Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 770 Micah Wilson - Sugar Midstate North Star Saddle Club

8 3 773 Ethan Swartout - Rocky Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

9 2 214 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

10 1 335 Lauren Pahl - Rain Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

78 Open Pet Pony Barrels
1 10 245 Naomi Neuman - Ruby Freedom Riders Saddle Club

2 9 246 Hope Neuman - Mac Freedom Riders Saddle Club

3 8 452 Taylor Sommer - Molly Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

4 7 69 Avarie Duenow - Miss Good Times Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

5 6 68 Lana Houck - Splash Wild River Riders Saddle Club

6 5 813 Dessa Terning - Ruby Dassel Saddle Club

7 4 415 McKenna Pierce - Pixie Gopher Saddle Club

8 3 825 Madelyn Lueck - Sydney Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

9 2 244 Beth Viebrock - Lily Freedom Riders Saddle Club

10 1 1124 Jenna Hegg - Rose Sunset Riders Saddle Club

79 Senior Barrels
1 10 862 Amanda Georges - Real Quiet Dash Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

2 9 112 Crissi Mangen - Sixy N Smoooth (O Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

3 8 111 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsum Doc Red River Riding Club

4 7 28 Annie Mickelson - Rocky Silver Buckle Saddle Club

5 6 829 Stephanie Wall - Crickets CD Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

6 5 1104 Haley Psyck - McCues Two Time N Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 457 Shiloh Sather - Vegas Dalles Saddle Club

8 3 423 Danielle Rousslange - Lucy (Flit Mis Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

9 2 880 Erica Meurer - Lil Sue Flit Triple H Saddle Club

10 1 145 Kelley Haberer - Sonny Olena Dee Stevens County Traildusters Sad

80  Senior + Barrels
1 10 778 Rachel Duenow - Sky Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 363 Lacy Kieffer - Sooner Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

3 8 36 Lori Anderson - Bubbalicious (Beam Pro Elite

4 7 961 Melissa Ashbaugh - Victorious Luck Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

5 6 41 Betty Alders - Dewey Tri County Colts

6 5 3 Bobbi Fitch - French Fry Boot Jack Saddle Club

7 4 453 Nathan Sommer - Jazz Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

8 3 314 Julia Kindy - Roo Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 1115 James - SHERIFF Duenow - Charg Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

10 1 995 Bridget Behrns - Cooper Elk River Saddle Club

81 Senior++ Barrels
1 10 472 Karla Zander - Haulin Spice Wright Saddle Club

2 9 11 Sue Ahlgren - Rein Dassel Saddle Club

3 8 44 Anne Hartman - Tivs Buckeroo Hollywood Riders Saddle Club

4 7 812 Sue Ahlgren - Marvin Dassel Saddle Club

5 6 847 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

6 5 270 Annie Bjornson - Flo Glo Hollywood Rochester Riders Saddle Club

7 4 45 Pam Undestad - Tonka Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

8 3 229 Laurie Malikowski - Jayda Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

9 2 647 Sue Paumen - Dashing TJ Wurm Farms Saddle Club

10 1 186 Ginny Olson - Twist Tri-County Riders Of Watertown
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